  Rev 1.2
S1D13C00
S5U13C00P00CX00 Customer
Development Board User
Manual
Document Number: XB8A-G-001-01
Evaluation board/kit and Development tool important notice
1. This evaluation board/kit or development tool is designed for use for engineering evaluation, demonstration, or

4 Seiko Epson Corporation Customer Development Board User Manual
  (Rev 1.2)
1.1 Ordering Information
The S5U13C00P00CX00 board is part of a package of two boards consisting of:
 S5U13C00P00C200 (S1D13C00 BoosterPack MDC Customer Development Board)
 S5U13C00M00C100 (adapter board for ST Nucleo boards)
The ordering number for the package is S5U13C00K00C100.
For details of the S5U13C00M00C100 adapter board for ST Nucleo boards, please refer to the
“S5U13C00M00C100 Adapter Board User Manual”.
LCD Module Options and Parts List
Customer Development Board User Manual Seiko Epson Corporation 5
(Rev 1.2)
2. LCD Module Options and Parts List
The S5U13C00P00CX00 Customer Development Board can interface to two types of LCD modules. One type of
LCD module has a parallel RGB interface and the other type has a SPI interface.
The following table shows some of the two LCD module options, their respective interface connectors and their
manufacturer part numbers:
Type Connector Manufacturer Part Number
6-bit Color RGB 240x240 J1 (24 pins) JDI LPM012M134B
6-bit Color RGB 240x240 J2 (21 pins) Sharp LS012B7DD06
6-bit Color RGB 260x260 J2 (21 pins) Sharp LS013B7DD02
6-bit Color RGB 280x280 J2 (21 pins) Sharp LS014B7DD01
6-bit Color RGB 240x320 J2 (21 pins) Sharp LS021B7DD02
3-bit Color SPI 128x128 J3 (10-pins) Sharp LS13B7DH06
1-bit BW SPI 128x128 J3 (10-pins) Sharp LS010B7DH01
1-bit BW SPI 240x240 J3 (10-pins) Sharp LS012B7DH02
3-bit Color SPI 176x176 J3 (10-pins) JDI LPM013M126C
3-bit Color SPI 400x240 J3 (10-pins) JDI LPM027M128C
Connecting the LCD Modules
6 Seiko Epson Corporation Customer Development Board User Manual